Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader The Mandalorian, Sworn to the Creed Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 30 Count: 12
3x Greedo [SOR] 3x Spark of Rebellion [SOR]

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
2X
1x

Cloud-Rider [SHD]

Sundari Peacekeeper [SHD]
Echo Base Defender [SOR]
Consortium StarViper [SOR]
Millennium Falcon [SOR]
Modded Cohort [SHD]
Syndicate Lackeys [SOR]
Han Solo [SOR]
Reinforcement Walker [SOR]
Home One [SOR]

2x
3x
1x
3x

Resupply [TWI]
Spare the Target [SHD]
Choose Sides [SHD]

U-Wing Reinforcement [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 9

3X
3X
3X

Bounty Hunter's Quarry [SHD]
Price on Your Head [SHD]
Traitorous [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

2x
2x
2x
1x
1x
2x

Grogu [SHD]

Waylay [TWI]

Change of Heart [SOR]
Choose Sides [SHD]
Reinforcement Walker [SOR]
Home One [SOR]

Deck Link: https://swudb.com/deck/jUGaXwxulvHW

This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.

Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




